
Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    21/12/2013    11:10

1 (t) Samuel Rubio  Ruiz
Simply-Scorpio 71

23/10/2000
DEA5562

4 8.32

2 (t) Christopher Alexander Martinez Vargas
Simply-Scorpio 71

10/06/1999
DEA5549

3 8.40

3 (t) Kamal Moubachir Laatabi
COMARCA DE VALDEJALON

21/12/2000
DEA5619

5 8.81 1

4 (t) Manuel  Rodila 
Hinaco Monzon

19/08/2000
DEA5525

6 10.81

Final B    21/12/2013    11:10

1 (t) Alejandro Buetas Buera
Hinaco Monzon

24/03/1999
DEA5515

4 7.66 6

2 (t) Sebastian Carlo Codrea 
Simply-Scorpio 71

15/03/2000
DEA5560

1 7.73 5

3 (t) Alberto Cuevas Garcia
At. Intec-Zoiti

16/05/1999
DEA5596

5 7.95 4

4 (t) Pablo Martinez Lopez
Atletismo Utebo

08/09/1999
DEA5580

6 8.35 3

5 (t) Ian Ferrando  Omedes
Tragamillas Alcañiz

11/11/2000
DEA5575

2 8.74 2

6 (t) Santiago Marín Andrés
Atletismo Utebo

05/02/1999
DEA5578

3 10.13

60m MASC. PC

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     21/12/2013    12:00

1 GERARD LONGAN NICOLAS
Hinaco Monzon

29/04/1999
DEA5516

1:27.37 6

2 (t) Alberto Ferrer Berdor
Simply-Scorpio 71

27/03/1999
DEA5546

1 1:29.17 5

3 (t) Otman Arectouts Driouch
COMARCA DE VALDEJALON

31/08/1999
DEA5586

6 1:39.42 4

4 (t) Acher Campo Martin
At. Intec-Zoiti

19/11/1999
DEA5599

2 1:39.64 3

5 (t) Jonathan Mateta Matito
Simply-Scorpio 71

08/01/2000
DEA5559

4 1:48.33

6 (t) Adrian Bravo Mejia
Atletismo Utebo

28/12/2000
DEA5585

3 1:54.40 2

7 (t) Ignacio Pellicer Minguillon
Tragamillas Alcañiz

30/04/1999
DEA5639

4 1:57.67 1

(t) Carlos Castells Guiu
Hinaco Monzon

10/05/2000
DEA5517

3 NP

600m MASC. PC

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     21/12/2013    12:45

1 (t) Eduardo Menacho Miralles
Simply-Scorpio 71

25/11/1999
DEA5556

5 9:56.26 6

2 (t) Francisco Jose Garcia Egea
Atletismo Utebo

25/01/1999
DEA5577

4 10:11.42 5

3 Javier Cabestre Sahún
Hinaco Monzon

13/06/2000
AR2807

6 10:24.70 4

4 (t) Daniel Jimeno Rivera
Simply-Scorpio 71

01/01/2000
DEA5566

1 10:49.40

5 (t) Sergio Latorre Gil
COMARCA DE VALDEJALON

08/09/2000
DEA5588

7 10:51.57 3

6 (t) Eduard Peralta  Albarez
Tragamillas Alcañiz

12/12/1999
DEA5570

3 11:29.66 2

7 (t) Darío Rodríguez Hernández
At. Intec-Zoiti

01/01/1999
DEA5598

2 13:49.19 1

3.000m MASC. PC

Cto de Aragón Cadete por Equipos PC

Zaragoza, 21 diciembre 2013

sábado, 21 diciembre 2013 
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    21/12/2013    10:30

1 (t) Jaime Cardiel Naval
At. Intec-Zoiti

19/05/2000
DEA5601

5 10.28 6

2 (t) Diego Cajal Artero
At. Intec-Zoiti

17/04/1999
DEA5593

4 11.06

3 (t) Victor Roche  Artiga
Simply-Scorpio 71

03/11/1999
DEA5555

6 12.42

4 (t) Roman Solovey 
Atletismo Utebo

05/01/1999
DEA5576

3 12.61 3

Final B    21/12/2013    10:30

1 (t) Javier Sampedro Palacin
Hinaco Monzon

01/01/1999
DEA5514

4 10.65 5

2 (t) Andrés  Soler Yagüe
Simply-Scorpio 71

22/10/1999
DEA5554

3 11.77 4

3 (t) Oscar Margueli Telmo
Tragamillas Alcañiz

10/08/2000
DEA5573

5 13.77 2

(t) Darian  Paunescu 
Hinaco Monzon

08/09/1999
DEA5511

6 NP

60m vallas (0,91) CAD-VET MASC. PC

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     21/12/2013    10:20

1 (t) Lorien Lafontana Cubas
At. Intec-Zoiti

25/07/1999
DEA5597

2.30 6

1.20 -/1.30 -/1.40 O/1.50 -/1.60 O/1.70 O/1.80 O/1.90 O/2.00 O/2.10 XO/2.20 XXO/2.30 XO/2.40 XXX
2 (t) Ignacio Javier Hernandez Corvinos

Hinaco Monzon
28/03/2000

DEA5523
2.20 5

1.20 -/1.30 -/1.40 -/1.50 -/1.60 XO/1.70 O/1.80 O/1.90 O/2.00 O/2.10 O/2.20 O/2.30 XXX
3 (t) Ayman Arectouts 

COMARCA DE VALDEJALON
05/12/2000

DEA5589
2.10 4

1.20 -/1.30 -/1.40 -/1.50 -/1.60 -/1.70 -/1.80 O/1.90 XO/2.00 XO/2.10 O/2.20 XXX
4 (t) Marcos Gonzalez Antolin

Atletismo Utebo
27/06/1999

DEA5579
2.00 3

1.20 XXO/1.30 O/1.40 O/1.50 O/1.60 O/1.70 O/1.80 XXO/1.90 O/2.00 XO/2.10 XXX
5 (t) Enrique Naval Costa

Hinaco Monzon
17/08/1999

DEA5520
2.00

1.20 -/1.30 -/1.40 O/1.50 O/1.60 XO/1.70 O/1.80 O/1.90 XO/2.00 XXO/2.10 XXX
6 (t) Vicente Calvo Tamayo

Simply-Scorpio 71
01/01/2000

DEA5561
1.80 2

1.20 -/1.30 -/1.40 O/1.50 XXO/1.60 XXO/1.70 XXO/1.80 XXO/1.90 XXX
(t) Ademar Raposo Voces
Atletismo Utebo

09/07/2000
DEA5584

SM

1.20 XXX
(t) Diego Calvo  Alegre
Simply-Scorpio 71

30/06/1999
DEA5550

NP

Pértiga  MASC. PC

Cto de Aragón Cadete por Equipos PC

Zaragoza, 21 diciembre 2013

sábado, 21 diciembre 2013 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     21/12/2013    12:10

1 (t) Joaquín Leyva Pueyo
At. Intec-Zoiti

03/05/1999
DEA5594

5.51 5.52 5.67 5.73 5.73 6

2 (t) Samuel Doval Perez
Simply-Scorpio 71

01/12/2000
DEA5564

4.32 X X 4.77 4.77 5

3 (t) David Pintiel Paños
Hinaco Monzon

24/06/1999
DEA5519

4.37 4.20 4.28 3.62 4.37 4

4 (t) Alberto Petidier Paules
Atletismo Utebo

24/03/2000
DEA5582

3.73 3.94 4.07 3.99 4.07 3

5 (t) Pablo Miedes  Serna
Simply-Scorpio 71

06/12/2000
DEA5565

3.65 3.97 3.79 3.91 3.97

6 (t) Soufiane Kial Hassani
COMARCA DE VALDEJALON

19/08/1999
DEA5607

X X X 3.72 3.72 2

7 (t) Adrian Zorrila  Bel 
Tragamillas Alcañiz

02/04/2000
DEA5572

3.47 3.38 3.26 3.49 3.49 1

(t) Carlos Fraile Buetas
Hinaco Monzon

11/09/2000
DEA5526

NP

Longitud MASC. PC

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     21/12/2013    11:30

1 (t) Sergio Alastruey Campo
At. Intec-Zoiti

02/01/1999
DEA5590

11.95 12.83 12.49 13.60 13.60 6

2 (t) Florian Pacurar Catalin
COMARCA DE VALDEJALON

04/01/2000
DEA5587

11.48 11.40 11.69 10.26 11.69 5

3 (t) Raul Uson Castro
Simply-Scorpio 71

07/01/2000
DEA5558

9.87 9.82 9.40 8.47 9.87 4

4 (t) Alex Dominguez Barrutia
Simply-Scorpio 71

09/04/1999
DEA5547

9.52 9.41 9.28 9.17 9.52

5 (t) Luis Jalle Duch
Hinaco Monzon

25/12/1999
DEA5521

X 8.59 8.41 9.02 9.02 3

6 (t) Alejandro Marín Quiñones
Atletismo Utebo

01/12/1999
DEA5581

7.23 7.41 7.41 7.01 7.41 2

7 (t) Carlos Javier Baila 
Hinaco Monzon

14/04/1999
DEA5518

7.09 6.99 6.37 6.46 7.09

8 (t) Daniel Gascon  Gonzalez
Tragamillas Alcañiz

12/12/2000
DEA5571

5.11 4.59 4.45 5.09 5.11 1

Peso (4kg) MASC. PC

Cto de Aragón Cadete por Equipos PC

Zaragoza, 21 diciembre 2013

sábado, 21 diciembre 2013 
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    21/12/2013    13:30

1 Hinaco Monzon 3 1:37.99 6
(t) Alejandro Buetas Buera 24/03/1999 DEA5515
GERARD LONGAN NICOLAS 29/04/1999 DEA5516
(t) Javier Sampedro Palacin 01/01/1999 DEA5514
(t) Ignacio Javier Hernandez Corvinos 28/03/2000 DEA5523

2 Atletismo Intec Zoiti 1 1 1:39.46 5
(t) Jaime Cardiel Naval 19/05/2000 DEA5601
(t) Joaquín Leyva Pueyo 03/05/1999 DEA5594
(t) Lorien Lafontana Cubas 25/07/1999 DEA5597
(t) Alberto Cuevas Garcia 16/05/1999 DEA5596

3 Atletismo Utebo 2 1:48.33 3
(t) Roman Solovey 05/01/1999 DEA5576
(t) Alberto Petidier Paules 24/03/2000 DEA5582
(t) Adrian Bravo Mejia 28/12/2000 DEA5585
(t) Francisco Jose Garcia Egea 25/01/1999 DEA5577

Simply Scorpio 71- 1 4 DS Art. 170.7
(t) Sebastian Carlo Codrea 15/03/2000 DEA5560
(t) Samuel Doval Perez 01/12/2000 DEA5564
(t) Samuel Rubio  Ruiz 23/10/2000 DEA5562
(t) Alberto Ferrer Berdor 27/03/1999 DEA5546

Final B    21/12/2013    13:30

1 Comarca de Valdejalon 2 1:45.78 4
(t) Ayman Arectouts 05/12/2000 DEA5589
(t) Otman Arectouts Driouch 31/08/1999 DEA5586
(t) Kamal Moubachir Laatabi 21/12/2000 DEA5619
(t) Florian Pacurar Catalin 04/01/2000 DEA5587

2 Simply Scorpio -71 -2 3 1:51.59 2
(t) Jonathan Mateta Matito 08/01/2000 DEA5559
(t) Christopher Alexander Martinez Vargas 10/06/1999 DEA5549
(t) Victor Roche  Artiga 03/11/1999 DEA5555
(t) Andrés  Soler Yagüe 22/10/1999 DEA5554

3 Tragamillas Alcañiz 4 1:54.69 1
(t) Ian Ferrando  Omedes 11/11/2000 DEA5575
(t) Oscar Margueli Telmo 10/08/2000 DEA5573
(t) Ignacio Pellicer Minguillon 30/04/1999 DEA5639
(t) Eduard Peralta  Albarez 12/12/1999 DEA5570

4x1 vuelta

Cto de Aragón Cadete por Equipos PC

Zaragoza, 21 diciembre 2013

sábado, 21 diciembre 2013 
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Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    21/12/2013    10:50

1 (t) Sandra Reyes Zuara
Simply-Scorpio 71

07/12/2000
DEA5081

4 8.90

2 (t) Lucia Sopeña Borroy
Simply-Scorpio 71

22/02/2000
DEA5066

6 8.97

3 (t) Isabel Labarta Aparicio
At. Intec-Zoiti

16/11/2000
DEA5135

3 9.59

4 (t) Emma Ros Lagares
ELISEO GODOY

10/11/1999
DEA5185

5 9.65 2

Final B    21/12/2013    10:50

1 (t) Pilar Alquezar Esteban
Simply-Scorpio 71

30/05/1999
DEA5052

2 8.44 8

2 (t) Paula Díaz Barona
Atletica Turolense

18/04/2000
DEA5092

4 8.93 5

3 (t) Alicia Zarroca Asensio
Hinaco Monzon

12/04/2000
DEA5023

3 9.26 4

4 (t) Rosa Ausensanz Mallada
At. Intec-Zoiti

26/07/1999
DEA5114

5 9.42

5 (t) Lidia Moldovan 
Atletismo Utebo

09/09/1999
DEA5098

6 9.88 1

Final C    21/12/2013    10:50

1 (t) Carlota Orodea López
At. Intec-Zoiti

20/11/2000
DEA5136

3 8.73 7

2 PAULA GUERRERO FUERTES
GRUPO CIEMPIES

29/12/2000
DEA5158

4 8.86 6

3 (t) Beatriz Sainz Ruiz
Simply-Scorpio 71

17/06/1999
DEA5053

6 9.29

4 (t) Elena Aguirre Prat
Montaña Sabiñanigo

30/08/1999
DEA5146

5 9.47 3

(t) Luz C. Portillo Ramirez
Atletismo Utebo

07/02/2000
DEA5100

2 NP

60m FEM. PC

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final     21/12/2013    11:50

1 (t) Gabriela Alvarez Lacruz
Simply-Scorpio 71

27/08/2000
DEA5077

1 1:41.90 8

2 (t) Miriam Cativiela Domingo
Simply-Scorpio 71

27/03/1999
DEA5045

6 1:42.94

3 (t) Alba García Ibañez
Simply-Scorpio 71

27/04/1999
DEA5050

4 1:45.68

4 (t) Ainoa Agudo Gimeno
Atletismo Utebo

05/07/1999
DEA5097

2 1:51.79 7

5 (t) Clara Zabalo Palomo
GRUPO CIEMPIES

08/08/1999
DEA5144

6 1:56.40 6

6 (t) María Monferrer Calvo
Atletica Turolense

01/01/2000
DEA5093

4 1:57.71 5

7 (t) Raquel Martinez Blasco
ELISEO GODOY

22/04/1999
DEA5007

3 1:58.71 4

8 (t) Paula Palacin Millan
Hinaco Monzon

01/01/2000
DEA5019

3 1:59.52 3

9 (t) Raquel Arcal Pallas
At. Intec-Zoiti

07/05/1999
DEA5110

1 2:02.99 2

10 (t) Patricia Izquierdo Susin
Montaña Sabiñanigo

14/01/1999
DEA5137

2 2:10.13 1

(t) Isabel Giménez Aspiroz
At. Intec-Zoiti

15/06/2000
DEA5128

3 AB

(t) María Susín Extremé
At. Intec-Zoiti

28/02/2000
DEA5125

5 AB

(t) Nerea  Incausa Escolar
Simply-Scorpio 71

07/01/1999
DEA5034

5 NP

600m FEM. PC

Cto de Aragón Cadete por Equipos PC

Zaragoza, 21 diciembre 2013

sábado, 21 diciembre 2013 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Orden Marca

Final     21/12/2013    12:30

1 (t) Paula Repolles Biel
Simply-Scorpio 71

30/05/2000
DEA5071

10 12:00.06 8

2 (t) Nora Villa Vizcarra Ramon
Montaña Sabiñanigo

14/09/2000
DEA5154

4 12:00.96 7

3 (t) Alicia Peralta Casais
At. Intec-Zoiti

01/01/1999
DEA5118

11 12:16.53 6

4 (t) Paola Falcon Aldea
Simply-Scorpio 71

20/01/1999
DEA5039

1 12:25.07

5 (t) Beatriz Escriche Perez
Atletica Turolense

01/01/1999
DEA5088

9 12:27.04 5

6 (t) Blanca Palomera Pablo
Atletismo Utebo

08/01/1999
DEA5095

7 12:35.69 4

7 (t) Lorena Sisamón López
GRUPO CIEMPIES

15/11/1999
DEA5147

12 12:39.09 3

8 (t) Elisa Puy Enfedaque
Hinaco Monzon

01/01/2000
DEA5021

5 12:54.80 2

9 (t) Lucia Cera Baringo
Hinaco Monzon

01/01/2000
DEA5026

3 13:24.52

10 (t) Sara Alastruey Laso
At. Intec-Zoiti

24/08/1999
DEA5116

2 13:24.97

11 (t) Sandra  Ruiz Bernad
Simply-Scorpio 71

10/09/2000
DEA5078

8 13:29.85

12 (t) Lourdes Abizanda Campo
At. Intec-Zoiti

09/02/2000
DEA5124

13 14:47.34

13 (t) Paula Cruces Martinez
ELISEO GODOY

23/12/2000
DEA5010

6 15:45.62 1

3.000m FEM. PC

Final

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    21/12/2013    10:10

1 (t) Pilar Colama Aceña
Simply-Scorpio 71

26/01/1999
DEA5041

4 10.79

2 (t) Casbas Sarasa Languiz
At. Intec-Zoiti

14/05/1999
DEA5112

5 11.20

3 DANIELA SUYESKU
Simply-Scorpio 71

01/01/1999
DEA5035

6 12.15

4 (t) Laura  Motero Torres
ELISEO GODOY

10/06/1999
DEA5008

3 12.76 2

Final B    21/12/2013    10:10

1 (t) Judit Cabello Cortes
Simply-Scorpio 71

21/07/1999
DEA5055

3 10.04 8

2 (t) Vanesa Bernues Pardina
At. Intec-Zoiti

31/03/1999
DEA5108

5 10.85

3 (t) Úrsula Martín Peralta
Atletica Turolense

01/01/2000
DEA5091

2 12.03 5

4 (t) María Pilar Trujillo Alasanz
GRUPO CIEMPIES

15/05/1999
DEA5140

6 12.19 4

5 (t) Andrea Buesa Gracia
Montaña Sabiñanigo

02/02/2000
DEA5148

4 12.35 3

Final C    21/12/2013    10:10

1 (t) Andrea Cebollero Alagón
At. Intec-Zoiti

18/01/2000
DEA5123

3 10.62 7

2 (t) Paula Sanchez Parra
Hinaco Monzon

07/05/2000
DEA5025

4 11.72 6

3 (t) Lidia Torrent Cebrian
Simply-Scorpio 71

15/02/2000
DEA5065

6 12.33

(t) Patricia Gonzalez Vicente
Atletismo Utebo

11/02/2000
DEA5101

5 DS Art. 162.7

60m vallas (0,762) FEM. PC

Cto de Aragón Cadete por Equipos PC

Zaragoza, 21 diciembre 2013

sábado, 21 diciembre 2013 
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     21/12/2013    10:20

1 (t) Alicia Raso Sanjuan
Hinaco Monzon

01/05/1999
DEA5018

2.90 8

1.20 -/1.30 -/1.40 -/1.50 -/1.60 -/1.70 -/1.80 -/1.90 -/2.00 -/2.10 -/2.20 -/2.30 O/2.40 -/2.45 -/2.50 O/2.55 -
2.60 -/2.65 O/2.70 -/2.75 -/2.80 O/2.85 -/2.90 O/2.96 XXX

2 (t) Isabel Laguna Amaro
Simply-Scorpio 71

09/06/2000
DEA5073

2.20 7

1.20 -/1.30 -/1.40 -/1.50 -/1.60 O/1.70 O/1.80 O/1.90 XO/2.00 O/2.10 XO/2.20 XO/2.30 XXX

3 (t) Maria Valdres Esquillor
Simply-Scorpio 71

31/01/2000
DEA5064

2.00

1.20 -/1.30 -/1.40 -/1.50 -/1.60 O/1.70 O/1.80 O/1.90 O/2.00 XXO/2.10 XXX

4 (t) Marta Cortes Royo
Atletica Turolense

01/01/1999
DEA5090

1.80 6

1.20 O/1.30 O/1.40 O/1.50 O/1.60 O/1.70 O/1.80 O/1.90 XXX

5 (t) Sofía Romeo Gascón
At. Intec-Zoiti

27/03/2000
DEA5127

1.80 5

1.20 O/1.30 O/1.40 O/1.50 O/1.60 O/1.70 O/1.80 XO/1.90 XXX

(t) Alba Villaescusa Ordoñez
Simply-Scorpio 71

06/06/2000
DEA5072

SM

1.20 -/1.30 -/1.40 XXX

(t) Carla Soler Gomez
Atletismo Utebo

08/07/2000
DEA5103

SM

1.20 XXX

Pértiga FEM. PC

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     21/12/2013    11:00

1 Marta Jordan Tornil
Hinaco Monzon

01/01/2000
AR2810

4.20 4.32 4.56 4.78 4.78 8

2 (t) Paula Garcia Izuel
GRUPO CIEMPIES

08/02/1999
DEA5138

4.28 4.42 4.23 4.40 4.42 7

3 (t) Julia Sierra Luna
At. Intec-Zoiti

01/01/1999
DEA5115

4.36 4.17 4.28 4.25 4.36 6

4 (t) Maria Arcas Morea
At. Intec-Zoiti

27/02/1999
DEA5107

X 4.30 4.18 X 4.30

5 (t) Laura Ruiz  Gil
Simply-Scorpio 71

29/05/1999
DEA5051

4.16 3.84 4.07 4.05 4.16 5

6 (t) Irune Fernandez Zapata
Simply-Scorpio 71

28/02/2000
DEA5067

3.95 3.96 4.09 4.06 4.09

7 (t) Marta Fernández Arguiléa  garcí
Simply-Scorpio 71

17/01/1999
DEA5037

X 3.93 3.97 3.85 3.97

8 (t) Belen Prenyalosa Rios
Simply-Scorpio 71

31/08/1999
DEA5057

3.89 3.67 3.84 3.83 3.89

9 (t) Izarbe Rodero Almenara
ELISEO GODOY

10/08/1999
DEA5009

3.60 3.89 3.62 3.67 3.89 4

10 (t) Carmen Labarta Arilla
At. Intec-Zoiti

02/09/2000
DEA5132

3.72 3.66 3.86 3.62 3.86

11 (t) Paula Hueso Canañes
Atletica Turolense

29/09/1999
DEA5089

3.54 3.62 3.71 X 3.71 3

(t) Lucia Sanchez Pablo
Atletismo Utebo

27/04/2000
DEA5102

X X X X SM

(t) Patricia Perbech Gil
Montaña Sabiñanigo

15/07/1999
DEA5143

X - - - SM

Longitud FEM. PC

Cto de Aragón Cadete por Equipos PC

Zaragoza, 21 diciembre 2013
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     21/12/2013    11:30

1 (t) Marta Peris Cano
ELISEO GODOY

25/02/1999
DEA5006

8.91 8.63 9.63 9.24 9.63 8

2 (t) Marta Gimenez Navarro
Atletica Turolense

16/08/2000
DEA5186

7.92 8.24 8.01 8.32 8.32 7

3 (t) Isabel Andreu Sanz 
At. Intec-Zoiti

27/12/1999
DEA5120

7.70 7.45 7.11 8.19 8.19 6

4 (t) Elvira Sevilla Blasco
Simply-Scorpio 71

14/07/1999
DEA5054

7.45 7.89 7.13 8.07 8.07 5

5 (t) Marta Delgado Juanco
Hinaco Monzon

03/05/2000
DEA5024

6.96 7.64 7.03 7.27 7.64 4

6 (t) Marta Lansaque Barrios
Simply-Scorpio 71

18/01/2000
DEA5061

7.57 7.17 6.91 7.13 7.57

7 (t) Sara Garcia   Lamban
Simply-Scorpio 71

13/01/1999
DEA5036

7.03 6.89 6.86 6.93 7.03

8 (t) Marta Ostalé Arilla
Simply-Scorpio 71

27/04/1999
DEA5049

6.56 6.29 6.34 6.22 6.56

9 (t) Raquel Arcas Callén
At. Intec-Zoiti

11/07/2000
DEA5129

5.38 5.91 5.61 5.87 5.91

10 (t) Lidia Viñuales Ferró
At. Intec-Zoiti

19/07/2000
DEA5130

X 5.01 5.19 4.80 5.19

11 (t) Olga Beired Bueno
Montaña Sabiñanigo

11/07/1999
DEA5142

X X 4.79 5.17 5.17 3

12 (t) Ana Ascaso Aguilar
GRUPO CIEMPIES

19/09/1999
DEA5177

4.62 4.86 X 4.86 4.86 2

13 (t) Sofia Castro García
Atletismo Utebo

23/02/1999
DEA5096

4.34 4.46 4.86 4.84 4.86 1

Peso (3kg) FEM. PC

Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final A    21/12/2013    13:20

1 Simply Scorpio-71 -1 1 1:45.57 8
(t) Pilar Alquezar Esteban 30/05/1999 DEA5052
(t) Judit Cabello Cortes 21/07/1999 DEA5055
(t) Marta Lansaque Barrios 18/01/2000 DEA5061
(t) Gabriela Alvarez Lacruz 27/08/2000 DEA5077

2 Atletismo Intec Zoiti -1 3 1:50.69 6
(t) Andrea Cebollero Alagón 18/01/2000 DEA5123
(t) Carlota Orodea López 20/11/2000 DEA5136
(t) Julia Sierra Luna 01/01/1999 DEA5115
(t) Maria Arcas Morea 27/02/1999 DEA5107

3 Hinaco Monzón 2 1:51.72 5
Marta Jordan Tornil 01/01/2000 AR2810
(t) Marta Delgado Juanco 03/05/2000 DEA5024
(t) Alicia Raso Sanjuan 01/05/1999 DEA5018
(t) Alicia Zarroca Asensio 12/04/2000 DEA5023

4 Asociación Atlética Turolense 4 1:54.94 4
(t) Úrsula Martín Peralta 01/01/2000 DEA5091
(t) Paula Díaz Barona 18/04/2000 DEA5092
(t) Marta Cortes Royo 01/01/1999 DEA5090
(t) Paula Hueso Canañes 29/09/1999 DEA5089

4x1 vuelta

Cto de Aragón Cadete por Equipos PC

Zaragoza, 21 diciembre 2013

sábado, 21 diciembre 2013 
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Final

Pto Dor Equipo
Relevistas

F de Nac
Lic

Calle Marca

Final B    21/12/2013    13:20

1 Simply Scorpio-71 -2 3 1:48.37
(t) Sandra Reyes Zuara 07/12/2000 DEA5081
(t) Lucia Sopeña Borroy 22/02/2000 DEA5066
(t) Miriam Cativiela Domingo 27/03/1999 DEA5045
(t) Alba García Ibañez 27/04/1999 DEA5050

2 Grupo Ciempiés 1 1:50.53 7
(t) Ainhoa Echavarrri Malon 11/07/1999 DEA5157
(t) María Pilar Trujillo Alasanz 15/05/1999 DEA5140
PAULA GUERRERO FUERTES 29/12/2000 DEA5158
Laura Molinero Lacort 28/03/1999 DEA5187

3 Eliseo Godoy 2 1:56.06 3
(t) Emma Ros Lagares 10/11/1999 DEA5185
(t) Marta Peris Cano 25/02/1999 DEA5006
(t) Raquel Martinez Blasco 22/04/1999 DEA5007
(t) Izarbe Rodero Almenara 10/08/1999 DEA5009

4 Atletismo Intec Zoiti -2 4 1:56.99
(t) Casbas Sarasa Languiz 14/05/1999 DEA5112
(t) Rosa Ausensanz Mallada 26/07/1999 DEA5114
(t) María Susín Extremé 28/02/2000 DEA5125
(t) Raquel Arcal Pallas 07/05/1999 DEA5110

Final C    21/12/2013    13:20

1 Simply Scorpio -71 -3 2 1:55.79
(t) Laura Ruiz  Gil 29/05/1999 DEA5051
(t) Isabel Laguna Amaro 09/06/2000 DEA5073
(t) Belen Prenyalosa Rios 31/08/1999 DEA5057
DANIELA SUYESKU 01/01/1999 DEA5035

2 Grupos de Montaña Sabiñánigo 4 1:56.27 2
(t) Nora Villa Vizcarra Ramon 14/09/2000 DEA5154
(t) Elena Aguirre Prat 30/08/1999 DEA5146
(t) Patricia Izquierdo Susin 14/01/1999 DEA5137
(t) Andrea Buesa Gracia 02/02/2000 DEA5148

3 Atletismo Utebo 1 1:58.64 1
(t) Ainoa Agudo Gimeno 05/07/1999 DEA5097
(t) Blanca Palomera Pablo 08/01/1999 DEA5095
(t) Patricia Gonzalez Vicente 11/02/2000 DEA5101
(t) Carla Soler Gomez 08/07/2000 DEA5103

4 Atletismo Intec Zoiti -3 3 1:58.73
(t) Isabel Labarta Aparicio 16/11/2000 DEA5135
(t) Carmen Labarta Arilla 02/09/2000 DEA5132
(t) Vanesa Bernues Pardina 31/03/1999 DEA5108
(t) Isabel Andreu Sanz 27/12/1999 DEA5120

4x1 vuelta

Cto de Aragón Cadete por Equipos PC
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Pto Club Puntos por Puesto

1 SCOZ - Simply-Scorpio 71 90

2 ZOIHU - At. Intec-Zoiti 82

3 MONHU - Hinaco Monzon 79

4 TURTE - Atletica Turolense 40

5 UTEZ - Atletismo Utebo 38

6 CIZZ - GRUPO CIEMPIES 35

7 GODOZ - ELISEO GODOY 24

8 VALDZ - COMARCA DE VALDEJALON 23

9 SABHU - Montaña Sabiñanigo 19

10 TRATE - Tragamillas Alcañiz 10

Cto de Aragón Cadete por Equipos PC
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